
Platz Name, Vorname Verein

Klees, Adrian TTC Langen 1950

Özcan, Emil TSG Mainflingen 1909

Stapp, Leonardo TTC Langen 1950

Stapp, Valentino TTC Langen 1950

Platz Name, Vorname Verein

Ahmed, Üksel Eintracht Frankfurt

Baliz, Vincent DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

Burchard, Lukas SV Darmstadt 98

Klees, Adrian TTC Langen 1950

Treise, Max TTC Langen 1950

Weller, Maximilian TTC Langen 1950

Platz Name, Vorname Verein

Kisshauer, Phil Eintracht Frankfurt

Ahmed, Üksel Eintracht Frankfurt

Malsy, Philipp DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

Baliz, Vincent DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

Lämmer, Erik JSK Rodgau

Gries, Felix JSK Rodgau

Radloff, Julian DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

Winters, Ralf DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

Rose, Tizian TTC Bürgel

Zholdak, Avin TG Offenbach 1885

Rahmani, Aryan TTC Mörfelden 1952

Ahmed, Jahid TTC Langen 1950

3

3

5

9

9

1

2

1

5

9

1

Jungen, Doppel

Jungen 11

Jungen 13

Jungen 15



Platz Name, Vorname Verein

Dingil, Fatih Eren SV Darmstadt 98

Merten, Linus TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

Ochsenhirt, Kai JSK Rodgau

Reichenbach, Esben JSK Rodgau

Olika Ararso, Soolan SG 1878 Sossenheim

Palakalodil, Jeevan TTC Langen 1950

Hergert, Simon DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

Malsy, Philipp DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

Albrecht, Malte DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

Roca Brandt, Marc DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

Kocabas, Yasin TuS Makkabi Frankfurt

Winters, Ralf DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

3

5

5

5

9

Jungen, Doppel

1

Jungen 19
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